morek.eu  2025
Enabling electrical connections through top-quality products and true partnerships.
Cable Accessories
Enabling electrical connections through top-quality
products and true partnerships.
Morek Cable Accessories 20252
Our mission, Enabling electrical connections through high-quality products and true partnerships, underscores
our dedication to providing the best price-quality-support ratio in the industry. As we lead the global electrification

dependable connections.
Please contact your Customer Service representative for information on kits for 3 and 5 core cables.
Order code Conductor size Connectors Qty of cores
MSCS0162A00 Al / Cu 2,5 - 16 mm2 4 x MSCL0162A00 4
MSCS0352A00 Al / Cu 6 - 35 mm² 4 x MSCL0252A00 4
MSCS0502A00 Al / Cu 16 - 50 mm² 4 x MSCL0502A00 4
MSCS0952A00 Al / Cu 25 - 95 mm² 4 x MSCL0952A00 4
MSCS1202A00 Al / Cu 70 - 150 mm² 4 x MSCL1502A00 4
MSCS2404A00 Al / Cu 95 - 240 mm² 4 x MSCL2404A00 4
MSCS3004A00 Al / Cu 150 - 300 mm² 4 x MSCL3004A00 4
Low voltage kits (MSLS & MSTS)
Order code Conductor size Lugs Qty of cores
MSLS0351A10 Al / Cu 6 - 35 mm² 4 x MSLL0351A10 4
MSLS0701A12 Al / Cu 25 - 70 mm² 4 x MSLL0951A12 4
MSLS1202A12 Al / Cu 70 - 120 mm² 4 x MSLL1502A12 4
MSLS2402A12 Al / Cu 120 - 240 mm² 4 x MSLL2402A12 4
Morek Cable Accessories 202530
Gel joints Break
Fastest way to make an underground connection!
Morek’s Gel Joints Break series provides the fastest and

Dimensions
21
Order code Type Connection type
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
MBG0025A24 Break 25
Main wiring 1,5 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Branching wiring 1,5 25 1,5 10 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MBG0030A24 Break 30
Main wiring 1,5 50 - - 1,5 10 - - 1,5 4 - -  1,5 2,5 - -
Branching wiring 1,5 50 1,5 35 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MBG0050A24 Break 50
Main wiring 10 120 - - 6 16 - - 1,5 10 - - 1,5 10 - -
Branching wiring 10 70 1,5 35 1,5 10 1,5 6 1,5  10 1,5 4 1,5 6 1,5  4
MBG0100A24 Break 100
Main wiring 35 185 - - 16 50 - - 4 25 - - 6 25 - -
Branching wiring 25 150 10 120 10 35 6 25 4 16 2,5 4 6 16 2,5 10
Components and characteristics
•  Two polypropylene hinged shells with patented watertight